
Sep. 10 (Wed.) Sep. 11 (Thu.) Sep. 12 (Fri.)

Break (15min.)

Break (15min.) Break (15min.)

Break (10min.) Break (10min.)

Break (15min.)

Break (10min.)

Break (15min.)

Symposium 3

"Dissecting the Molecular Mechanisms of

Virus–Host Interactions"

Chair: Profs. Nambo/Urata (Nagasaki Univ)

Dr. Thomas Hoenen (Friedrich-Loeffler Institute, Germany)

Prof. Juan Martin-Serrano (King’s College London, UK)

Dr. Allison Groseth (Friedrich-Loeffler Institute, Germany)

Prof. Takeshi Ichinohe (U Tokyo)

Prof. Yusuke Ohba (Hokkaido Univ)

Symposium 2
"Durability and Scenesence of immune

response"

Chair: Prof. Wataru Ise (Osaka Univ)

Dr. Sydney Ramirez (La Jolla Institute, US)

Dr. Yoshimasa Takahashi (JIHS）

Dr. Shunya Tsuji (Yamaguchi Univ)

Prof. Kenji Chamoto (Kyoto Univ)

Dr. Yoko Hamazaki (Kyoto Univ)

13:30-14:30 (60min.)

Poster Session 2

(Even Numbers)

Symposium 7

"New Modalities for Next-Generation

Vaccines"

Chair: Prof. Hisashi Arase (Osaka Univ),

Yasuo Yoshioka (Osaka Univ)

Prof. Satoshi Uchida (Inst Sci Tokyo)

Dr. Wataru Akahata (VLP Therap.)

Prof. Ali Ellevedy (Washington Univ, US)

Prof. Xiawei Wei (Sichuan Univ, China)

Short Talks

Other pathogens/ infections

Symposium 5

"Different pathways for seeking regulatory approval"

Chair: Dr. Hira Nakhasi (FDA)

Dr. Kawsar Talaat (Johns Hopkins Univ)

Symposium 6

"Vaccine Development for Leishmaniasis"

Chair: Prof. Shinjiro Hamano (Nagasaki Univ)

Dr. Hayato Urabe (GHIT)

Prof. Greg Matlashewski (McGill Univ, Canada)

Prof. Abhay Satoskar (OSU, US)

Dr. Hira Nakhasi (FDA, US)

Dr. Shaden Kamhawi (NIH, US)

Dr. Sanjay Singh (Gennova Bio., India)

Dr. Kawsar Talaat (Johns Hopkins Univ)

At a Glance (tentative)

Time/Date

10:00

13:00

11:00

12:00

9:00

Symposium 1

"Infectious Diseases Surveillance and Modeling

in LMIC’s: Wastewater-Based Epidemiology"

Chair: Prof. Mami Taniuchi (U virginia)

Dr. Joshua Levy (Scripps Research, La Jolla, US)

Dr. Alex Shaw (Imperial College, London, UK)

Dr. Mukhlid Yousif (NICD, Johannesburg, SA)

Dr. Benjamin Fuller (U Virginia, US)

9:00-10:00 (60min.)

Plenary Talk 1
Dr. Jillian Gauld

 (The Gates Foundation)

Symposium 4

"Reevaluation of Existing Vaccines and

Policies"

Chair: Prof. Lay-Myint Yoshida (Nagasaki Univ)

Prof. Lay-Myint Yoshida (Nagasaki Univ)

Prof. Konosuke Morikoto (Nagasaki Univ)

Dr. Motoi Suzuki (JIHS)

Dr. Pilailuk A. Okada (Thai NIH)

12:15-13:15 (60min.)

Lunch

9:00-10:00 (60min.)

Plenary Talk 3

Prof. Ken Ishii

（U Tokyo）

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:15-21:00

Welcome Dinner

Grand Nikko Awaji

19:00-21:00

Banquet
Grand Nikko Awaji

9:00-10:00 (60min.)

Plenary Talk 2

Prof. Kim Mulholland

(MCRI ＆LSHTM)

18:00

14:00

16:00

17:00

15:00

13:30-14:30 (60min.)

Poster Session 1

(Odd Numbers)

12:15-13:15 (60min.)

Lunch

Opening Remarks

Shinjiro Hamano, 

Chair of the Forum

Closing Remarks

Shinjiro Hamano, 

Chair of the Forum


